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For up to date information on supercurricular opportunitities in Music see Mr Palmer 
or Miss Pearcey, or ask your Instrumental Teacher.  See also the weekly musical 
activities list. 
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Reading/playing 

 
 
150 best Jazz Standards    9781846096075 
 
The Cocktail Bar piano solos    9780711927001 
 
My first rock songbook    9781495062902 
 
Play piano teenage     9790570247233 
 
Film Music      9780195370874 
 
Jazz   Rags and Blues     9780739008935 
 
Aural Tests 4 & 5 AB     9781848492523 
 
Don’t stop believing (ensemble)   9781780382302 
 
It’s easy to play rock’n’roll    9780860014096 

Listening to music history    9780713683998 

My Music Practice Book    9781849383431 

Theory of Music workbook (Trinity College)  9780857360007 

Specimen Aural Tests (Associated Board)  9781848492516 

 

Listening and Viewing (online) 

Rhythms (Music of Africa) https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/guides/zhsny4j/revision/1 
Film Music (Joph Barry) https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/guides/zkqj2nb/revision/1 
Pop (The Beatles)  https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/guides/zhyf3k7/revision/1 
Music Technology  https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/guides/zfh2rj6/revision/1 
Composing   https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/guides/zd9bxyc/revision/1 
Performing and Evaluating https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/guides/z62dy9q/revision/1 
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https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/guides/zhyf3k7/revision/1
https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/guides/zfh2rj6/revision/1
https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/guides/zd9bxyc/revision/1
https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/guides/z62dy9q/revision/1
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Music First  https://www.musicfirst.co.uk/ 

Audacity  https://www.audacityteam.org/. 

Musescore  https://musescore.org/en 

Sibelius  https://www.avid.com/sibelius 

 

     

Concerts, Theatre and events to attend 

 

Symphony Hall    https://bmusic.co.uk/ 

Birmingham Town Hall   https://bmusic.co.uk/ 

CBSO      https://cbso.co.uk/ 

Birmingham Royal Ballet   https://www.brb.org.uk/ 

Birmingham University Music Department https://www.birmingham.ac.uk/ 

Barber Institute of Fine Arts   https://barber.org.uk/ 

Birmingham Contemporary Music Group https://www.bcmg.org.uk/ 

Birmingham Royal Conservatoire  https://www.bcu.ac.uk/conservatoire 

Welsh National Opera    https://wno.org.uk/ 

Birmingham Electroacoustic Sound Theatre http://www.beast.bham.ac.uk/ 

Ex Cathedra     https://excathedra.co.uk/ 

Birmingham Bach Choir   http://www.birmingham.bachchoir.com/ 

The Alexandra https://www.atgtickets.com/venues/the-alexandra-theatre-birmingham/ 
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https://www.audacityteam.org/
https://musescore.org/en
https://www.avid.com/sibelius
https://bmusic.co.uk/
https://bmusic.co.uk/
https://cbso.co.uk/
https://www.brb.org.uk/
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https://www.bcu.ac.uk/conservatoire
https://wno.org.uk/
http://www.beast.bham.ac.uk/
https://excathedra.co.uk/
http://www.birmingham.bachchoir.com/
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Birmingham Hippodrome   https://www.birminghamhippodrome.com/ 

The Rep     https://www.birmingham-rep.co.uk/ 

Crescent Theatre    https://www.crescent-theatre.co.uk/ 

Old Rep     https://www.oldreptheatre.co.uk/ 

MAC      https://macbirmingham.co.uk/whats-on 

 

    

 

 

     

Taking part in music 

 

Birmingham Music Service https://www.servicesforeducation.co.uk/music-service/ 

Junior Conservatoire  https://www.bcu.ac.uk/conservatoire/music/juniors 

CBSO Youth Orchestra https://cbso.co.uk/who-we-are/youth-orchestra 

CBSO Youth Choir  https://cbso.co.uk/who-we-are/sing-with-the-cbso/youth-chorus 

Academy of Vocal Music https://excathedra.co.uk/about-us/academy-of-vocal-music/ 

Birmingham Cathedral http://www.birminghamcathedral.com/ 

St Chad’s Cathedral  https://www.stchadscathedral.org.uk/ 

St Alphege, Solihull  http://www.solihullparish.org.uk/    

Bournville Young Singers https://bournvilleyoungsingers.com/ 

MAC    https://macbirmingham.co.uk/whats-on 
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